PALM SWITCHES
LP9.. .  TYPE
PALM SWITCHES TYPE LP9...
General characteristic
Operational characteristics
LOVATO Electric palm switches LP9... types are
designed for machine stop and immediate service
control applications.

• Emergency mushroom “pull-to-release”
(available in yellow/red only).
Order code Description Qty
per pkg
n°
LP9S01R Momentary Ø90mm red mushroom.
Contacts: 1NC. 1
LP9S11R Momentary Ø90mm red mushroom.
Contacts: 1NO+1NC 1
LP9S10B Momentary Ø90mm black mushroom.
Contacts: 1NO 1
LP9S11B Momentary Ø90mm black mushroom.
Contacts: 1NO+1NC 1
LP9P02R Emergency Ø90mm red mushroom pull-to-release.
Contacts: 2NC 1
LP9P11R Emergency Ø 90mm red mushroom pull-to-release.